
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

94

17

777

53

35

4

44

85

93

202

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Class

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Name

Brian Kennedy

Damon Bosell

Steve Martin

Tim Homes

Jerry Orr

Tom Daly

Peter Edington

Rich Gardner

Jerald Dulski

Eileen Wetzel

Hometown

Cannon Falls MN

Cambridge MN

Excelsior MN

Saint Michael MN

Burnsville MN

Minnetonka MN

Jackson  WY

Bloomington MN

Delano MN

Plymouth MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

93394

254182

485930

354273

12256

243691

Weekend

347775

420219

60046200

Make-Model

1966 Ford Shelby GT 350

1965 Ford Falcon

1979 Ford Mustang

1971 Datsun 240Z

1967 Austin Cooper S

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1970 MG BGB

Chevrolet Corvette

1972 Datsun 240Z

1966 Austin Healey 3000

Best Tm

1:45.215

1:49.489

1:49.875

1:58.113

2:02.813

2:04.848

2:04.957

Sponsor

F.J.Moore Mfg. Co.

Critter Racing

Orr Autosport

REVISION LLC

Kwik 'N' Ezee Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/26/2019 12:19:26 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G1 Vintage Closed Wheel

G1SuQ 19-R-6006

Qualifying started at 10:03:05

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2019 10:00 AM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid

Posted 12:30 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

52

33

98

43

12

13

31

87

30

47

08

51

6

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

8

9

10

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Jim Nash

John Janssen

Craig Wheatley

Greg Eick

Russel King

Lauren Dueck

David Glodowski

Rob Wilke

Maksim Belov

Douglas William

Andrea King

Scott Beamish

Peter Jankovskis

Hometown

Bloomington MN

Barnesville MN

White Bear Lk MN

White Bear Lake MN

North Oaks MN

Oakbank MB

Minneapolis MN

Eden Prairie MN

Medina MN

Appleton WI

North Oaks MN

Edina MN

Lisle IL

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Milw

LOL

LOL

CHI

Member_ID

136519

547965

497626

519885

497691

538153

456468

498298

540654

111918

497690

546670

337818

Make-Model

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford

Spec Racer Ford

Spec Racer Ford

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Best Tm

1:41.892

1:42.237

1:43.216

1:43.394

1:43.611

1:43.657

1:44.734

1:46.946

1:48.136

1:48.399

1:49.414

1:59.916

Sponsor

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

Speedy Race Gear

Edina Plastic Surgery

Racer For Christ

SRG Autosport

Northern Racing Products

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/26/2019 12:20:49 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G2 SR SRF SRF3

G2SuQ 19-R-6006

Qualifying started at 10:26:19

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2019 10:25 AM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid

Posted 12:30 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

81

22

11

63

5

13

78

12

66

27

18

01

532

6

42

43

3

20

07

516

51

15

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

3

2

1

1

1

1

4

2

1

3

1

2

1

1

2

Class

SPO

ITE1

T2

T2

T3

T3

T2

T3

ITE1

ITE2

GT2

SMT

ITS

T2

SMT

ITA

SMT

STU

ITA

ITJ

GT1

GT1

Name

Keith Anderson

Eric Carver

Chris Orr

Bill Collins

Andrew Orr

Patrick Price

Andler Klatzky

James Berlin

James Hall

Matthew Lawson

Howard Roth

Gordon Kuhnley

David LaFavor

Chris Knuteson

Greg Youngdahl

John G Glowaski

Rick Buan

Tom Daly

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Joe Bungert

Guy Dirkin

Edward Dulski

Hometown

Rochester MN

Excelsior MN

Eden Prairie MN

St Paul MN

Lakeville MN

Minneapolis MN

Duluth MN

Savage MN

Elko New Market MN

Lakeville MN

Johnston IA

Saint Paul MN

Shakopee MN

Woodbury MN

Faribault MN

Saint Paul MN

Chanhassen MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Saint Paul Park MN

blaine MN

Clermont FL

Mays Landing NJ

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

DMV

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

498755

544077

415664

4131131

411968

496684

Weekend

479504

538348

437334

172543-1

515263

487675

469701

170398

177817_1

497067

243691

544935

437841

426456

482085

Make-Model

2008 Dodge Viper

2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

2016 BMW M235iR

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

2002 BMW 330ci

2003 Nissan 350z

2016 BMW M235 I Racing

2003 Nissan 350Z

1993 Chevrolet Camaro 1LE

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo

Datsun 240 Z

1993 Mazda Miata

1987 BMW 325is

2003 Porsche 911

1999 Mazda MIATA

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR

1999 Mazda Miata

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1992 Mazda miata

1997 BMW e36

1989 Oldsmobile Cutlass

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass

Overall BestTm

1:32.966

1:40.159

1:40.456

1:40.937

1:43.260

1:44.169

1:44.255

1:44.420

1:44.694

1:45.720

1:49.016

1:50.172

1:50.612

1:50.803

1:51.308

1:51.770

1:52.387

1:53.319

1:57.858

G3u1 Best Tm

1:39.035

1:40.159

1:40.456

1:40.937

1:43.260

1:44.169

1:44.255

1:44.420

1:45.372

1:45.720

1:49.016

1:50.172

1:50.612

1:51.744

1:52.085

1:52.387

1:53.319

1:57.858

G3u2 Best Tm

1:32.966

1:40.618

1:41.305

1:40.938

1:46.315

1:45.065

1:45.573

1:44.694

1:50.803

1:51.308

1:51.770

1:56.515

2:00.482

Sponsor

DRM

Orr Autosport

Interstate Truck Driving school

Orr Autosport

NextRev Motorsports

In The Red Racing with Orr Autosport

Nextrev Motorsports

TPIS Engine & Dyno Service

Bullseye - Skyline Trucking

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource

Kessel Run Motorsports

IB Tech

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

GorillaSticker.com

N/A

JDR Enterprise

Printed: 5/26/2019 2:48:02 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G3 GT123AX T123 ITE12 SPO EP ITARS SMG STU

G3SuM 19-R-6006

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid

Posted 2:55pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

03

9

67

18

16

21

6

8

69

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Class

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Name

Murray Burkett

Darrell Peterson

John Hogdal

Michael Fandel

Paul Bastyr

Bill Fish

John Church

James Gaffney

Jon Belanger

Hometown

Winnipeg MB

Elk River MN

Ham Lake MN

Plymouth MN

Minneapolis MN

Prior Lake MN

Bloomington MN

Forest Lake MN

Pillager MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

Weekend

500891

SVRA #9538

498801

Weekend

500486

109737

425787

328724

Make-Model

Chinook MK IX

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21

1980 Zink Citation Zink Z-16

1975 LeGrand Mk 21

1969 McNamara Formula Vee

Renault FF

Huffaker BMC

1969 RCA Formula Vee

1968 AutoDynamics MK 5

Best Tm

1:44.422

1:49.250

1:51.393

1:53.853

1:56.254

2:01.234

2:14.498

Sponsor

Interstate Truck Driving School

SportsRacer Replicas

Susan Church

Brainerd International Raceway

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/26/2019 12:23:04 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G4 Vintage Open Wheel

G4SuQ 19-R-6006

Qualifying started at 11:14:34

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2019 11:10 AM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid

Posted 12:30 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

10

32

80

99

27

36

88

PIC

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

Class

FA

FE

FA

FF

FF

FM

FV

Name

Steve Thomson

David Cammack

Dylan Schenk

Alan Murray

Anthony Foster

Steve Flaten

Andrew Wolff

Hometown

Minnetonka MN

New Brighton MN

Watertown MN

Brainerd MN

Minneapolis MN

Burnsville MN

Readlyn IA

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

DMV

Member_ID

41678

507679

542088

67322

54701_1

405452

413804

Make-Model

2014 Van Diemen DP-08

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

Swift DB-1

1986 Swift DB-1

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

2000 Citation FV

Best Tm

1:32.057

1:33.352

1:34.087

1:43.573

1:43.739

1:47.074

1:51.373

Sponsor

ZSports Midwest

Speedy Race Gear

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

Murray Motorsports

110 North Loop Loft

Pam Flaten / Braun Intertec

Wolff's Service

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/26/2019 1:10:22 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G5 FABCEE2 FM CFC FFSV FST FS CFF P123 S

G5SuQ 19-R-6006

Qualifying started at 11:38:31

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2019 11:35 AM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid

Posted 1:10 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

83

74

88

81

44

21

42

33

516

3

20

4

07

23

50

25

58

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

2

1

7

1

2

3

1

2

2

4

Class

STL

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

STL

ITJ

SM

T4

T4

STL

HP

ITJ

HP

STL

Name

Mark Utecht

Chris Craft

Samantha Silver

Gordon Kuhnley

Paul Gilbert

Andrew Jenkins

Greg Youngdahl

Cody Lindman

Joe Bungert

Rick Buan

Tom Daly

Roger Knuteson

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Bob Stream

Tim Stone

Jimmy Griggs

Lon Blaser

Hometown

Stacy MN

Pillager MN

Saint Paul MN

Saint Paul MN

Davenport IA

Becker MN

Faribault MN

Blaine MN

Blaine MN

Chanhassen MN

Minnetonka MN

Stillwater MN

Saint Paul Park MN

Paton IA

Taylors Falls MN

Minneapolis MN

Eau Claire WI

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

GtRv

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

DMV

LOL

LOL

Milw

Member_ID

152313

454442

424412

515263

72708

516042

170398

512341

437841

497067

243691

423868

544935

124619

520967

195088

369488

Make-Model

1995 Honda Civic

1999 Mazda miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1993 Mazda Miata

1995 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda MIATA

1999 Mazda Miata

1997 BMW e36

1999 Mazda Miata

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

2003 BMW Z4

1992 Mazda miata

1972 MG Midget

1990 Honda Civic

1983 Volkswagen GTI

1990 Mazda Miata

Overall BestTm

1:44.733

1:48.599

1:48.945

1:48.980

1:49.163

1:49.632

1:51.133

1:51.221

1:51.495

1:52.582

1:53.090

1:55.100

1:55.938

1:57.442

1:59.756

2:00.850

R1. Best Tm

1:44.733

1:48.770

1:48.945

1:48.980

1:49.163

1:52.830

1:51.133

1:51.221

1:51.495

1:52.822

1:53.090

1:56.248

1:55.938

2:02.462

2:02.317

G6u2 Best Tm

1:48.599

1:50.700

1:49.485

1:49.632

1:52.743

1:54.411

1:52.303

1:52.582

1:53.839

1:55.100

1:57.213

1:57.442

1:59.756

2:00.850

Sponsor

Warranty Solutions

Metric Auto Works and Maaco of Minneapolis

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource

SmithAutoDavenport.com

Buhler Group

Tatanka Motorsports

GorillaSticker.com

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Black Dog Auto Service

Hilda's Bar

Luther Westside VW / Goodyear

Printed: 5/26/2019 2:51:54 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G6  SM SM5 SPU STL ITBCJ LC BG GTL FP HP

G6SuM  19-R-6006

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid

Posted 2:55pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNS

No.

94

17

777

53

44

4

35

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNS

Class

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Name

Brian Kennedy

Damon Bosell

Steve Martin

Tim Homes

Peter Edington

Tom Daly

Jerry Orr

Hometown

Cannon Falls MN

Cambridge MN

Excelsior MN

Saint Michael MN

Jackson  WY

Minnetonka MN

Burnsville MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

93394

254182

485930

354273

Weekend

243691

12256

Make-Model

1966 Ford Shelby GT 350

1965 Ford Falcon

1979 Ford Mustang

1971 Datsun 240Z

1970 MG BGB

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1967 Austin Cooper S

Laps

12

12

12

11

11

11

Best Tm

1:46.713

1:49.108

1:52.070

2:00.965

2:03.821

2:04.917

Sponsor

F.J.Moore Mfg. Co.

Critter Racing

REVISION LLC

Orr Autosport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Andler Klatzky, Dale Hammons, Scott Johnson, Diane Struve, Sharon West

Total Time 23:50.5

Printed: 5/26/2019 3:15:09 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

8.454

Avg. Speed

81.666

Best Lap Tm

1:46.713

Best Speed

84.338

Best Lap by

94 - Brian Kennedy

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G1 Vintage Closed Wheel

G1SuR 19-R-6006

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:05:22

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2019 02:00 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 3:15 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

98

52

51

13

12

43

31

47

87

30

08

33

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

8

9

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Craig Wheatley

Jim Nash

Scott Beamish

Lauren Dueck

Russel King

Greg Eick

David Glodowski

Douglas William

Rob Wilke

Maksim Belov

Andrea King

John Janssen

Hometown

White Bear Lk MN

Bloomington MN

Edina MN

Oakbank MB

North Oaks MN

White Bear Lake MN

Minneapolis MN

Appleton WI

Eden Prairie MN

Medina MN

North Oaks MN

Barnesville MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Milw

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

497626

136519

546670

538153

497691

519885

456468

111918

498298

540654

497690

547965

Make-Model

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford

Spec Racer Ford

Spec Racer Ford

Spec Racer Ford 3

Spec Racer Ford 3

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

1

Best Tm

1:42.828

1:42.803

1:43.617

1:44.347

1:44.086

1:44.384

1:46.232

1:47.042

1:47.062

1:49.888

1:49.574

2:01.187

Sponsor

SRG Autosport

Northern Racing Products

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

Speedy Race Gear

Racer For Christ

Edina Plastic Surgery

SRG Autosport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Andler Klatzky, Dale Hammons, Scott Johnson, Diane Struve, Sharon West

Total Time 27:56.6

Printed: 5/26/2019 3:51:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

0.106

Avg. Speed

85.727

Best Lap Tm

1:42.803

Best Speed

87.546

Best Lap by

52 - Jim Nash

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G2 SR SRF SRF3

G2SuR 19-R-6006

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:38:02

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2019 02:25 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 3:50 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

81

22

11

5

66

78

27

12

13

18

6

01

532

43

42

3

20

07

63

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

3

1

3

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

4

Class

SPO

ITE1

T2

T3

ITE1

T2

ITE2

T3

T3

GT2

T2

SMT

ITS

ITA

SMT

SMT

STU

ITA

T2

Name

Keith Anderson

Eric Carver

Chris Orr

Andrew Orr

James Hall

Andler Klatzky

Matthew Lawson

James Berlin

Patrick Price

Howard Roth

Chris Knuteson

Gordon Kuhnley

David LaFavor

John G Glowaski

Greg Youngdahl

Rick Buan

Tom Daly

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Bill Collins

Hometown

Rochester MN

Excelsior MN

Eden Prairie MN

Lakeville MN

Elko New Market MN

Duluth MN

Lakeville MN

Savage MN

Minneapolis MN

Johnston IA

Woodbury MN

Saint Paul MN

Shakopee MN

Saint Paul MN

Faribault MN

Chanhassen MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Saint Paul Park MN

St Paul MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

DMV

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

498755

544077

415664

411968

538348

Weekend

437334

479504

496684

172543-1

469701

515263

487675

177817_1

170398

497067

243691

544935

4131131

Make-Model

2008 Dodge Viper

2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

2016 BMW M235iR

2002 BMW 330ci

1993 Chevrolet Camaro 1LE

2016 BMW M235 I Racing

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo

2003 Nissan 350Z

2003 Nissan 350z

Datsun 240 Z

2003 Porsche 911

1993 Mazda Miata

1987 BMW 325is

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR

1999 Mazda MIATA

1999 Mazda Miata

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1992 Mazda miata

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

3

Best Tm

1:33.486

1:39.865

1:41.441

1:43.714

1:43.424

1:45.527

1:44.430

1:44.277

1:44.474

1:47.404

1:47.619

1:49.622

1:49.718

1:50.965

1:50.993

1:51.415

1:54.046

1:59.040

1:55.794

Sponsor

DRM

Orr Autosport

Orr Autosport

TPIS Engine & Dyno Service

In The Red Racing with Orr Autosport

Nextrev Motorsports

NextRev Motorsports

Bullseye - Skyline Trucking

Kessel Run Motorsports

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource

IB Tech

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Interstate Truck Driving school

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Andler Klatzky, Dale Hammons, Scott Johnson, Diane Struve, Sharon West

New Track Record (1:33.486) for SPO by Keith Anderson.

New Track Record (1:39.865) for ITE1 by Eric Carver.

Total Time 27:22.6

Printed: 5/26/2019 4:34:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

36.481

Avg. Speed

89.313

Best Lap Tm

1:33.486

Best Speed

96.271

Best Lap by

81 - Keith Anderson

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G3 GT123AX T123 ITE12 SPO EP ITARS SMG STU

G3SuR 19-R-6006

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:15:45

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2019 03:00 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 4:35 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

03

67

9

16

18

69

21

8

6

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Class

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Name

Murray Burkett

John Hogdal

Darrell Peterson

Paul Bastyr

Michael Fandel

Jon Belanger

Bill Fish

James Gaffney

John Church

Hometown

Winnipeg MB

Ham Lake MN

Elk River MN

Minneapolis MN

Plymouth MN

Pillager MN

Prior Lake MN

Forest Lake MN

Bloomington MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

Weekend

SVRA #9538

500891

Weekend

498801

328724

500486

425787

109737

Make-Model

Chinook MK IX

1980 Zink Citation Zink Z-16

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21

1969 McNamara Formula Vee

1975 LeGrand Mk 21

1968 AutoDynamics MK 5

Renault FF

1969 RCA Formula Vee

Huffaker BMC

Laps

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

Best Tm

1:44.802

1:48.804

1:47.964

1:56.966

1:59.677

2:02.635

2:02.232

2:02.440

2:12.242

Sponsor

Interstate Truck Driving School

SportsRacer Replicas

Brainerd International Raceway

Susan Church

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Andler Klatzky, Dale Hammons, Scott Johnson, Diane Struve, Sharon West

Total Time: 23:41.1

Printed: 5/26/2019 5:14:03 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

50.964

Avg. Speed

83.166

Best Lap Tm

1:44.802

Best Speed

85.876

Best Lap by

03 - Murray Burkett

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G4 Vintage Open Wheel

G4SuR 19-R-6006

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:52:46

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2019 03:45 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 5:15 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

80

10

32

99

27

36

88

PIC

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

Class

FA

FA

FE

FF

FF

FM

FV

Name

Dylan Schenk

Steve Thomson

David Cammack

Alan Murray

Anthony Foster

Steve Flaten

Andrew Wolff

Hometown

Watertown MN

Minnetonka MN

New Brighton MN

Brainerd MN

Minneapolis MN

Burnsville MN

Readlyn IA

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

DMV

Member_ID

542088

41678

507679

67322

54701_1

405452

413804

Make-Model

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

2014 Van Diemen DP-08

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE

Swift DB-1

1986 Swift DB-1

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

2000 Citation FV

Laps

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

Best Tm

1:32.283

1:32.210

1:32.784

1:42.321

1:42.744

1:45.810

1:50.642

Sponsor

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

ZSports Midwest

Speedy Race Gear

Murray Motorsports

110 North Loop Loft

Pam Flaten / Braun Intertec

Wolff's Service

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Andler Klatzky, Dale Hammons, Scott Johnson, Diane Struve, Sharon West

Total Time: 24:45.5

Printed: 5/26/2019 5:34:26 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

1.406

Avg. Speed

95.447

Best Lap Tm

1:32.210

Best Speed

97.603

Best Lap by

10 - Steve Thomson

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G5 FABCEE2 FM CFC FFSV FST FS CFF P123 S

G5SuR 19-R-6006

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:25:21

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2019 04:10 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 5:35 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

83

74

88

81

44

21

516

4

20

42

50

07

23

33

25

3

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

1

2

6

2

2

1

3

2

7

Class

STL

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

ITJ

T4

T4

SM

ITJ

STL

HP

STL

HP

SM

Name

Mark Utecht

Chris Craft

Samantha Silver

Gordon Kuhnley

Paul Gilbert

Andrew Jenkins

Joe Bungert

Roger Knuteson

Tom Daly

Greg Youngdahl

Tim Stone

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Bob Stream

Cody Lindman

Jimmy Griggs

Rick Buan

Hometown

Stacy MN

Pillager MN

Saint Paul MN

Saint Paul MN

Davenport IA

Becker MN

Blaine MN

Stillwater MN

Minnetonka MN

Faribault MN

Taylors Falls MN

Saint Paul Park MN

Paton IA

Blaine MN

Minneapolis MN

Chanhassen MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

GtRv

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

DMV

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

152313

454442

424412

515263

72708

516042

437841

423868

243691

170398

520967

544935

124619

512341

195088

497067

Make-Model

1995 Honda Civic

1999 Mazda miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1993 Mazda Miata

1995 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1997 BMW e36

2003 BMW Z4

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1999 Mazda MIATA

1990 Honda Civic

1992 Mazda miata

1972 MG Midget

1999 Mazda Miata

1983 Volkswagen GTI

1999 Mazda Miata

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

Best Tm

1:44.116

1:48.023

1:48.465

1:48.310

1:48.458

1:51.414

1:52.568

1:52.968

1:51.007

1:54.677

1:55.562

1:55.850

1:56.611

2:02.303

1:51.003

Sponsor

Warranty Solutions

Metric Auto Works and Maaco of Minneapolis

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource

SmithAutoDavenport.com

Buhler Group

GorillaSticker.com

Black Dog Auto Service

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Hilda's Bar

Tatanka Motorsports

Luther Westside VW / Goodyear

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Andler Klatzky, Dale Hammons, Scott Johnson, Diane Struve, Sharon West

New Track Record (1:44.116) for STL by Mark Utecht.

Total Time 29:55.2

Car 88 - Manually scored

Printed: 5/26/2019 6:02:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Emily Jenkins

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

1.691

Avg. Speed

82.017

Best Lap Tm

1:44.116

Best Speed

86.442

Best Lap by

83 - Mark Utecht

HarveyWest Memorial Classic

G6  SM SM5 SPU STL ITBCJ LC BG GTL FP HP

G6SuR 19-R-6006

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:59:32

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2019 04:45 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 6:03 pm


